2019 Newport Little League Photo Schedule (Updated 5/3 - changes in yellow)

Baseball: Division:
Smyth Painting Majors
R & R Construction* Majors
1080 Minors
Aardvark Antiques Minors
Brick Alley Pub Minors
Cabinet Revival Coach Pitch
Fater Law Coach Pitch

Jenkins Construction Coach Pitch
Seasons Corner Mkt Coach Pitch
Total Mortgage Coach Pitch
Wickford Appliance  Coach Pitch

A-1 Pizza T-Ball
Bruno Painting T-Ball
Dunkin Donuts T-Ball
Frosty Freez T-Ball
O'Brien's Pub T-Ball
Teachers Assn of Npt T-Ball
Softball:

Newport This Week Majors
Suez Minors
Dunkin Donuts Coach Pitch

Date:

5/10/2019
5/10/2019

43599
43591
43599

5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/4/2019
5/8/2019
5/1/2019

5/11/2019
5/4/2019
5/11/2019
5/4/2019
5/4/2019
5/4/2019

4/28/2019
5/7/2019

Photo Time/Game Time

5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)
5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)

5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)
5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)
5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)

5 pm (5:30 pm Game)
5 pm (5:30 pm Game)
5 pm (5:30 pm Game)
10:30 am (11 am Game)
5 pm (5:30 pm Game)
5 pm (5:30 pm Game)

8:30 am (9 am Game)
8:30 am (9 am Game)
8:30 am (9 am Game)
9:30 am (10 am Game)
9:30 am (10 am Game)
8:30 am (9 am Game)

12:30 pm (1 pm Game)
5:30 pm (6 pm Game)

43610 9:30 am (10 am Game)

Field
Hogan
Hogan

Goldberg
Middletown
Goldberg

Goldberg
Michaud
Goldberg
Goldberg
Goldberg
Michaud

Michaud
Michaud
Michaud
Michaud
Michaud
Michaud

Braga
Portsmouth
Braga



