2019 Newport Little League Photo Schedule (Updated 5/3 - changes in yellow)

Baseball:	<u>Division:</u>	<u>Date:</u>	Photo Time/Game Time	<u>Field</u>
Smyth Painting	Majors	5/10/2019	5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Hogan
R & R Construction*	Majors	5/10/2019	5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Hogan
	•			· ·
1080	Minors	43599	5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Goldberg
Aardvark Antiques	Minors	43591	5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Middletown
Brick Alley Pub	Minors	43599	5:00 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Goldberg
·			,	•
Cabinet Revival	Coach Pitch	5/1/2019	5 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Goldberg
Fater Law	Coach Pitch	5/1/2019	5 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Michaud
Jenkins Construction	Coach Pitch	5/1/2019	5 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Goldberg
Seasons Corner Mkt	Coach Pitch	5/4/2019	10:30 am (11 am Game)	Goldberg
Total Mortgage	Coach Pitch	5/8/2019	5 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Goldberg
Wickford Appliance	Coach Pitch	5/1/2019	5 pm (5:30 pm Game)	Michaud
A-1 Pizza	T-Ball	5/11/2019	8:30 am (9 am Game)	Michaud
Bruno Painting	T-Ball	5/4/2019	8:30 am (9 am Game)	Michaud
Dunkin Donuts	T-Ball	5/11/2019	8:30 am (9 am Game)	Michaud
Frosty Freez	T-Ball	5/4/2019	9:30 am (10 am Game)	Michaud
O'Brien's Pub	T-Ball	5/4/2019	9:30 am (10 am Game)	Michaud
Teachers Assn of Npt	T-Ball	5/4/2019	8:30 am (9 am Game)	Michaud
Softball:				
Newport This Week	Majors	4/28/2019	12:30 pm (1 pm Game)	Braga
Suez	Minors	5/7/2019	5:30 pm (6 pm Game)	Portsmouth
Dunkin Donuts	Coach Pitch	43610	9:30 am (10 am Game)	Braga